
 

 

 

2024 Meeting Dates. 
 

Area E meeting dates (No Fridays). 
 

Thursday 28th March 

Monday 29th April 

Tuesday 28th May 

Wednesday 26th June 

Thursday 25th July 

Monday 26th August 

Tuesday 24th September 

Wednesday 23rd October 

Thursday 28th November 

Monday 23rd December 

 

 

NSCSO (Northern Sydney Central Service Office) 
Meeting dates (no Fridays) 

 

Thursday 21st March 

Monday 22nd April 

Tuesday 21st May 

Wednesday 19th June 

Thursday 18th July 

Monday 19th August 

Tuesday 17th September 

Wednesday 16th October 

Thursday 21st November 

Monday 16th December 

 


